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CAL STATE HAYWARD

SWIMMING




2003-04 CSUH SWIMMING MEET SCHEDULE

October 25
November 1
November 8
November 14
November 15
December 14-20
January 17-18
January 30

February 7
February 18-21
March 3-6

March 11-13

MILLS

UC SANTA CRUZ
Biola/Cal Baptist

Linfield

Willamette/Pacific U

San Diego Training Trip
HAYWARD INVITATIONAL
SAN FRANCISCO STATE
Mills/San Francisco State
PCSC Championships
NAIA Nationals

NCAA DIl Championships

Home Meets in BOLD RED
Head Coach: Anthony Garcia (510) 885-3044
Assistant Coach: Maggie Spehar

CSUH
CSUH
Riverside

McMinnville, OR

Salem, OR

CSUH

CSUH
Oakland
Long Beach
Lawrence, KS
St. Louis, MO

12:00
12:00

11:00
6:00
1:00

9:00
3:00
11:00
9:00
9:00
TBA



