



2003-04



**CAL STATE HAYWARD
SWIMMING**

2003-04 CSUH SWIMMING MEET SCHEDULE

October	25	MILLS	CSUH	12:00
November	1	UC SANTA CRUZ	CSUH	12:00
November	8	Biola/Cal Baptist	Riverside	11:00
November	14	Linfield	McMinnville, OR	6:00
November	15	Willamette/Pacific U	Salem, OR	1:00
December	14-20	San Diego Training Trip		
January	17-18	HAYWARD INVITATIONAL	CSUH	9:00
January	30	SAN FRANCISCO STATE	CSUH	3:00
February	7	Mills/San Francisco State	Oakland	11:00
February	18-21	PCSC Championships	Long Beach	9:00
March	3-6	NAIA Nationals	Lawrence, KS	9:00
March	11-13	NCAA DIII Championships	St. Louis, MO	TBA

Home Meets in BOLD RED

Head Coach: Anthony Garcia (510) 885-3044

Assistant Coach: Maggie Spehar